
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS

POINTS 

BEHIND 
LEADER

1 March  2024 

PENTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 4 EVENTS

Glasgow (GBR) 
1-3 March 2024 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 5055 Nafissatou THIAM BEL 29 Istanbul (TUR) 3 Mar 2023World Record

 CR 5013 Nataliya DOBRYNSKA UKR 30 Istanbul (TUR) 9 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 4728 María VICENTE ESP 23 Aubiére (FRA) 28 Jan 2024World Leading

60 Metres 

Hurdles

High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 Metres

1 605 Saga  VANNINEN FIN 3861

1055

8.33

 (7) 966

1.79

(3)

2021(2)

862

15.01

(1)

2883(1)

978

6.41

(2)

3861(1)

2 525 Noor  VIDTS BEL 3852

1068

8.27-9

 (4) 966

1.79

(2)

2034(1)

811

14.26

(2)

2845(2)

1007

6.50

(1)

3852(2)

3 711 Sofie  DOKTER NED 3634

1064

8.29-227

 (6) 928

1.76

(4)

1992(5)

730

13.04

(7)

2722(6)

912

6.20

(4)

3634(3)

4 672 Sveva  GEREVINI ITA 3624

1066

8.28-237

 (5) 928

1.76

(6)

1994(4)

700

12.58

(9)

2694(8)

930

6.26

(3)

3624(4)

5 809 Chari  HAWKINS USA 3619

1093

8.16-242

 (2) 928

1.76

(4)

2021(2)

752

13.37

(6)

2773(3)

846

5.99

(8)

3619(5)

6 793 Yuliya  LOBAN UKR 3585

1008

8.54-276

 (10) 928

1.76

(7)

1936(8)

787

13.90

(4)

2723(5)

862

6.04

(7)

3585(6)

7 510 Verena  MAYR AUT 3563

1024

8.47-298

 (8) 928

1.76

(8)

1952(7)

783

13.83

(5)

2735(4)

828

5.93

(9)

3563(7)

8 627 Abigail  PAWLETT GBR 3535

1073

8.25-326

 (3) 855

1.70

(10)

1928(9)

724

12.95

(8)

2652(9)

883

6.11

(5)

3535(8)

9 787 Bianca  SALMING SWE 3456

920

8.95-405

 (12) 1003

1.82

(1)

1923(10)

789

13.93

(3)

2712(7)

744

5.65

(10)

3456(9)

10 648 Szabina  SZŰCS HUN 3313

984

8.65-548

 (11) 783

1.64

(11)

1767(11)

678

12.25

(10)

2445(10)

868

6.06

(6)

3313(10)

585 María  VICENTE ESP DNF

1113

8.07

 (1) 855

1.70

(9)

1968(6)

DNS

556 Jana  KOŠČAK CRO DNF

1015

8.51

 (9)

DNS
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